
Team 1 Herrera
Team 2 Siller
Team 3 Kay
Team 4 Castro

Day of Week Date Comments Time Field Match Up

Saturday 3/13/2021 Spring Break
Saturday 3/13/2021 Spring Break

Saturday 3/20/2021 Spring Break

Saturday 3/20/2021 Spring Break

Saturday 3/27/2021 9:00am 2A 1 v 2

Saturday 3/27/2021 11:30am 2B 3 v 4

Saturday 4/3/2021 Easter Weekend Make Up Date

Saturday 4/3/2021 Easter Weekend

Saturday 4/10/2021 9:00am 2A 1 v 3
Saturday 4/10/2021 11:30am 2B 2 v 4

Saturday 4/17/2021 9:00am 2A 2 v 3

Saturday 4/17/2021 11:30am 2B 4 v 1

Saturday 4/24/2021 Bastrop @ Elgin 9:00am 2A Team 1
Saturday 4/24/2021 Bastrop @ Elgin 11:00am 2B Team 2
Saturday 4/24/2021 Bastrop @ Elgin 11:00am 3 Team 4
Saturday 4/24/2021 Bastrop @ Elgin 1:00pm 3 Team 3
Saturday 5/1/2021 Elgin @ Bastrop 9:00am Team 1
Saturday 5/1/2021 Elgin @ Bastrop 11:00am Team 2
Saturday 5/1/2021 Elgin @ Bastrop 11:00am Team 3
Saturday 5/1/2021 Elgin @ Bastrop 1:00pm Team 4
Saturday 5/8/2021 9:00am 2A 4 v 3
Saturday 5/8/2021 11:30am 2B 2 v 1
Saturday 5/15/2021 9:00am 2A 1 v 4
Saturday 5/15/2021 11:30am 2B 3 v 2

www.elginyouthsoccer.org                                                                       Facebook @Elginysa

Elgin Youth Soccer Association
10U Co-Ed Game Schedule Spring 2021

NOTES: Players sit on inside of field.  Specatators sit on outside 
of field.  Masks and social distancing required.  Specatators can 
sit inside cars with out masks.   Spectators must wait for field to 
be cleared from prior game even if on differnt field before 
getting on the field.CO
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